Sunday Lunch Menu
Example

Mains from £9.95
Mains + 1 course £14.95
All 3 courses £16.95

Starters

Spiced vegetable soup
Galia melon with orange sorbet
Warm beef and stilton salad
Chicken liver parfait with red onion marmalade
Smoked mackerel pate with horseradish cream

Mains

(supp. £1.95) Roast sirloin of beef, cooked rare & Yorkshire pudding
Roast leg of English lamb with a rosemary jus
Chicken breast cooked in a red wine sauce
(supp £1.00) Cod with a seafood sauce
Thai style butternut squash and chickpea curry

All served with a selection of fresh vegetables, roast & creamed potatoes

Desserts

Chocolate bread and butter pudding with vanilla ice cream or custard
Strawberry Eton mess
Iced apricot and brandy parfait
Vanilla creme brulee
Duo of English cheeses with biscuits and chutney



Beers

Spinits and Soft Drinks

Lagers

Estrella Damm
Peroni Nastro
Tiger

Speciality Beers & Ciders

Black Sheep (4.4%)

Roaring Meg (5.5%)

Maid Marion (4.5%)

Old Mout Passionfruit & Apple Cider
Old Mout Summer Berries Cider
Strongbow Cider

Soft Drinks

Wines

Coca Cola

Diet Coca Cola

Lemonade

Ginger Ale

Bitter Lemon

Appletiser

Fever Tree Tonic water

Fever Tree Slimline Tonic water
J20 Orange & Passion fruit

J20 Apple & Mango

Orange/Apple/Pineapple/Cranberry
Juice

Mineral Water (still or sparkling)
330ml

Mineral Water 750ml

£3.65
£3.65
£3.75
£4.10

£3.45

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.65
£1.65
£2.15
£1.75
£1.75
£2.15
£2.15

£2.00

£1.65
£2.75

We sell several of our wines by the glass in measures
of 125ml, 175ml and 250ml.

Please see the wine list for our selected ‘by-the-glass’ range.

Spirits and Ligueurs
Whisky
Jamesons
Jack Daniels
Glenmorangie
Johnny Walker Red Label
Southern Comfort

Rum
Bacardi White Rum
Havana Club White Rum
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Morgan’s Spiced Rum
Malibu

Gin
Gordon’s
Tanqueray

Brandy
Martell
Courvoisier
Armangac

Liqueurs
Disaronno Amaretto
Cointreau
Archers Peach Schnapps
Tia Maria

Sambuca

Fig Liqueur

Smirnoff Vodka

Pimms

Port

Tio Pepe

Harveys Bristol Cream
Martini (Rosso or Extra Dry)
Baileys

25ml
£3.05
£2.45
£3.65
£3.25
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.60
£2.60
£2.25

£2.50
£3.10

£3.60
£3.75
£3.75

£3.50
£2.75
£2.25

£2.75

£2.35

£3.50

£3.25
£3.65

£3.35
£3.50
£3.45
£3.65
£3.35



