Sunday Lunch Menu Example

Mains from £9.95 Mains + 1 course £14.95 All 3 courses £16.95

Starters

Spiced vegetable soup
Galia melon with orange sorbet
Warm beef and stilton salad
Chicken liver parfait with red onion marmalade
Smoked mackerel pate with horseradish cream

Mains

(supp. £1.95) Roast sirloin of beef, cooked rare & Yorkshire pudding
Roast leg of English lamb with a rosemary jus
Chicken breast cooked in a red wine sauce
(supp £1.00) Cod with a seafood sauce
Thai style butternut squash and chickpea curry

All served with a selection of fresh vegetables, roast & creamed potatoes

Desserts

Chocolate bread and butter pudding with vanilla ice cream or custard
Strawberry Eton mess
Iced apricot and brandy parfait
Vanilla crème brulee
Duo of English cheeses with biscuits and chutney

Spirits and Saft Drinks

<u>Beers</u> <u>Spiri</u>		rits and Liqueurs	
Lagers		Whisky	25ml
Estrella Damm	£3.65	Jamesons	£3.05
Peroni Nastro	£3.65	Jack Daniels	£2.45
Tiger	£3.75	Glenmorangie	£3.65
Speciality Beers & Ciders	£4.10	Johnny Walker Red Label	£3.25
Black Sheep (4.4%)		Southern Comfort	£2.50
Roaring Meg (5.5%)		Rum	
Maid Marion (4.5%)		Bacardi White Rum	£2.50
Old Mout Passionfruit & Apple Cider		Havana Club White Rum	£2.50
Old Mout Summer Berries Cider		Captain Morgan Dark Rum	£2.60
Strongbow Cider	£3.45	Morgan's Spiced Rum	£2.60
		Malibu	£2.25
Soft Drinks		Gin	
Coca Cola	£2.00	Gordon's	£2.50
Diet Coca Cola	£2.00	Tanqueray	£3.10
Lemonade	£2.00	Brandy	
Ginger Ale	£1.65	Martell	£3.60
Bitter Lemon	£1.65	Courvoisier	£3.75
Appletiser	£2.15	Armangac	£3.75
Fever Tree Tonic water	£1.75	Liqueurs	
Fever Tree Slimline Tonic water	£1.75	Disaronno Amaretto	£3.50
J2O Orange & Passion fruit	£2.15	Cointreau	£2.75
J2O Apple & Mango	£2.15	Archers Peach Schnapps	£2.25
Orange/Apple/Pineapple/Cranberry Juice	£2.00	Tia Maria	£2.75
Mineral Water (still or sparkling) 330ml	£1.65	Sambuca	£2.35
Mineral Water 750ml	£2.75	Fig Liqueur	£3.50
		Smirnoff Vodka	£3.25
		Pimms	£3.65
Wines		Port	£3.35
We sell several of our wines by the glass in me	Tio Pepe	£3.50	
of 125ml, 175ml and 250ml.	Harveys Bristol Cream	£3.45	
Please see the wine list for our selected 'by-the-glass' range.		Martini (Rosso or Extra Dry)	£3.65
		Baileys	£3.35